
Holy Cross (Covington)
Varsity Football Roster

School: Holy Cross (Covington) Class: 2A District: 6
Head Coach: Bruce Kozerski, Sr. Superintendent: Mike Clines
Work Phone: (859)431-1335 Principal: Clay Eifert

FAX: (859)655-2184 Athletic Director: Anne Julian
Mascot Name: Indians Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Varsity Coach: Clinton Bell
Assistant Varsity Coach: Casey Fisk
Assistant Varsity Coach: Daniel Lange, II
Assistant Varsity Coach: Daniel Lange, II
Assistant Varsity Coach: Richard Lehmkuhl
Assistant Varsity Coach: Felix Moore
Assistant Varsity Coach: James Smith
Assistant Varsity Coach: Mike Staubitz

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
22 22 Jalen Beal 6' 1" 170 WR DB Soph.
79 79 Tyler Bunger 5' 9" 168 OL DL Senior
2 2 Lamar Chames 5' 8" 138 WR DB Senior

76 76 Seth Dean 6' 0" 230 OL DL Senior
32 32 Cole Finke 5' 7" 167 RB LB Soph.
74 74 Kyle Fischer 5' 11" 202 OL DL Junior
78 78 James Fruchtenicht 5' 8" 217 OL DL Junior
15 15 Kyle Fuller 6' 1" 182 QB LB Senior
10 10 Travis Gabbard 6' 2" 162 QB DB Junior
4 4 Keaton Harvard 5' 9" 139 QB DB Soph.

34 34 Alexander Hassart 5' 10" 188 RB LB Soph.
62 62 Nick Hellman 5' 10" 221 OL DL Junior
56 56 Devyn Herndon 5' 9" 204 OL DL Junior
61 61 Taylor Kessen 5' 10" 190 OL DL Junior
68 68 Tony Kessen 5' 11" 168 OL DL Junior
64 64 Jacob Ketron 6' 2" 215 OL LB Soph.
88 88 Will Knochelmann 6' 5" 194 TE LB Junior
27 27 Justin Kohake 5' 9" 170 WR DB Senior
86 86 Adam Kozerski 6' 3" 221 TE LB Senior
57 57 Spencer Kreinest 4' 9" 172 OL DL Soph.
24 24 Paul Lampone 6' 0" 190 RB LB Senior
60 60 Sam Lange 5' 9" 181 OL DL Soph.
72 72 Zach Mastin 5' 11" 206 OL LB Junior
54 54 Andrew Munsen 6' 0" 240 OL DL Junior
83 83 Sean Munyon 5' 6" 155 TE LB Soph.
6 6 Vinnie Pangallo 5' 9" 162 WR DB Junior

11 11 Marcel Paul 6' 4" 205 TE LB Senior
21 21 T. J. Piccirillo 5' 8" 148 WR DB Senior
1 1 Burt Pouncy 5' 9" 170 WR DB Junior

58 58 Alex Russell 6' 1" 219 OL DL Junior
71 71 Nick Sanders 6' 2" 259 OL DL Senior
82 82 Kyle Schuler 6' 1" 165 WR DB Senior
26 26 Cary Sketch 5' 10" 178 RB LB Junior

(continued next page)
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Holy Cross (Covington)
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
12 12 Branden Stanley 5' 7" 142 WR DB Junior
25 25 Matthew Stecht 5' 10" 142 WR DB Soph.
23 23 Mitch Stecht 5' 8" 132 WR DB Soph.
65 65 Sean Sullivan 5' 8" 195 OL DL Soph.
75 75 Dakota Taylor 5' 9" 242 OL DL Soph.
65 65 Jay Thaman 5' 10" 211 OL DL Soph.
30 30 James Trunnell 5' 9" 181 RB LB Senior
3 3 Eric Walker 6' 0" 159 WR DB Senior

17 17 Freddie Wardlaw 5' 8" 135 RB DB Soph.
73 73 Anthony Zimmerman 5' 9" 204 OL DL Soph.

Copyright 2011 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
1 1 Burt Pouncy 5' 9" 170 WR DB Junior
2 2 Lamar Chames 5' 8" 138 WR DB Senior
3 3 Eric Walker 6' 0" 159 WR DB Senior
4 4 Keaton Harvard 5' 9" 139 QB DB Soph.
6 6 Vinnie Pangallo 5' 9" 162 WR DB Junior

10 10 Travis Gabbard 6' 2" 162 QB DB Junior
11 11 Marcel Paul 6' 4" 205 TE LB Senior
12 12 Branden Stanley 5' 7" 142 WR DB Junior
15 15 Kyle Fuller 6' 1" 182 QB LB Senior
17 17 Freddie Wardlaw 5' 8" 135 RB DB Soph.
21 21 T. J. Piccirillo 5' 8" 148 WR DB Senior
22 22 Jalen Beal 6' 1" 170 WR DB Soph.
23 23 Mitch Stecht 5' 8" 132 WR DB Soph.
24 24 Paul Lampone 6' 0" 190 RB LB Senior
25 25 Matthew Stecht 5' 10" 142 WR DB Soph.
26 26 Cary Sketch 5' 10" 178 RB LB Junior
27 27 Justin Kohake 5' 9" 170 WR DB Senior
30 30 James Trunnell 5' 9" 181 RB LB Senior
32 32 Cole Finke 5' 7" 167 RB LB Soph.
34 34 Alexander Hassart 5' 10" 188 RB LB Soph.
54 54 Andrew Munsen 6' 0" 240 OL DL Junior
56 56 Devyn Herndon 5' 9" 204 OL DL Junior
57 57 Spencer Kreinest 4' 9" 172 OL DL Soph.
58 58 Alex Russell 6' 1" 219 OL DL Junior
60 60 Sam Lange 5' 9" 181 OL DL Soph.
61 61 Taylor Kessen 5' 10" 190 OL DL Junior
62 62 Nick Hellman 5' 10" 221 OL DL Junior
64 64 Jacob Ketron 6' 2" 215 OL LB Soph.
65 65 Jay Thaman 5' 10" 211 OL DL Soph.
65 65 Sean Sullivan 5' 8" 195 OL DL Soph.
68 68 Tony Kessen 5' 11" 168 OL DL Junior
71 71 Nick Sanders 6' 2" 259 OL DL Senior
72 72 Zach Mastin 5' 11" 206 OL LB Junior
73 73 Anthony Zimmerman 5' 9" 204 OL DL Soph.
74 74 Kyle Fischer 5' 11" 202 OL DL Junior
75 75 Dakota Taylor 5' 9" 242 OL DL Soph.
76 76 Seth Dean 6' 0" 230 OL DL Senior
78 78 James Fruchtenicht 5' 8" 217 OL DL Junior
79 79 Tyler Bunger 5' 9" 168 OL DL Senior
82 82 Kyle Schuler 6' 1" 165 WR DB Senior
83 83 Sean Munyon 5' 6" 155 TE LB Soph.
86 86 Adam Kozerski 6' 3" 221 TE LB Senior
88 88 Will Knochelmann 6' 5" 194 TE LB Junior
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